
Health Diagnostics Clinic Sites Calendar 
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Labs, LLC 
A division of Health Diagnostics of NWI 

900 3-A Indianapolis Blvd 

Highland, IN 46 322 

Phone:219-836-5799 

Fax:219-836-5399
facebook.com/HDLABOFNWI

JUNE 2025
Sunday 

I 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

3 

APPOINTMENT
Francesville 
Town Hall 
Francesville, IN

8 9 10 11 12 

APPOINTMENT
Ameriprise Office
Hamlet, IN

APPOINTMENT
Professional 
Pharmacy 
Valparaiso, IN

15 16 17
APPOINTMENT
North Judson-
Wayne Twnshp 
Public Library 

22 23 24 25

29 30

1 2   4

Tests Offered 
$50.00 

$100.00 

$ 35.00 

$55.00 

$70.00 

$45.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

$65.00 

$50.00 

$40.00 

HD Profile 

(CBC, CMP, Lipid) 

Thyroid Panel 

(TSH, Free T4, T3Free) 

Hemoglobin A1c 

Homocysteine 

Cardio CRP-HS 

PSA Total 

Ferritin Panel (Iron included) 

Uric Acid 

Magnesium 

Sedimentation Rate 

Vitamin D, 25-OH 

Vitamin B-12

Blood Type 

Urinalysis

Hair Mineral Analysis 

Pregnancy 

$120.00 

Many more tests available

Friday Saturday 

APPOINTMENT
The Connection Center 
(suite B Health Wellness) 
DeMotte, IN

13   14

APPOINTMENT
Chesterton PT 
Chesterton, IN

20 21

27
APPOINTMENT
Chesterton PT 
Chesterton, IN

All timings are 9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
An 8            to 12 hour fast is suggested

Please drink plenty of water in the morning prior to having labs done
Appointment Necessary

APPOINTMENT
Chesterton PT (2) 
Michigan City, IN 

26 

18

28

$35.00

$55.00

$30.00

$35.00

APPOINTMENT 
Pearl St. Market 
Winamac, IN 

19
APPOINTMENT
The Connection Center 
(suite B Health Wellness) 
DeMotte, IN

75 6

APPOINTMENT
Chesterton PT (3) 
PORTAGE, IN




