Health Diagnostics Clinic Sites Calendar



HD Discounted Labs, LLC A division of Health Diagnostics of NWI

9003-A Indianapolis Blvd Highland, IN 46322 Phone: 219-836-5799 Fax: 219-836-5399 facebook.com/HDLABOFNWI

JUNE 2025

Tests Offered

HD Profile	\$50.00				
(CBC, CMP, Lipid)					
Thyroid Panel	\$100.00				
(TSH, Free T4, T3Free)					
Hemoglobin A1c	\$ 35.00				
Homocysteine	\$55.00				
Cardio CRP-HS	\$70.00				
PSA Total	\$45.00				
Ferritin Panel (Iron included)	\$55.00				
Uric Acid	\$30.00				
Magnesium	\$30.00				
Sedimentation Rate	\$40.00				
Vitamin D, 25-OH	\$65.00				
Vitamin B-12	\$50.00				
Blood Type	\$40.00				
Urinalysis	\$35.00				
Hair Mineral Analysis	\$120.00				
Pregnancy	\$35.00				
Many more tests available					

-			Many more tests available					
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2	3 <u>APPOINTMENT</u> Professional Pharmacy Valparaiso, IN	4 <u>APPOINTMENT</u> Chesterton PT (2) Michigan City, IN	5 APPOINTMENT Francesville Town Hall Francesville, IN		7 APPOINTMENT The Connection Center (suite B Health Wellness) DeMotte, IN		
8	9	10 <u>APPOINTMENT</u> Ameriprise Office Hamlet, IN	11	12	13	14 APPOINTMENT Chesterton PT Chesterton, IN		
15	16	17		APPOINTMENT	20	21 APPOINTMENT The Connection Center (suite B Health Wellness) DeMotte, IN		
22	23	24	25	26 <u>APPOINTMENT</u> Pearl St. Market Winamac, IN	27	28 APPOINTMENT Chesterton PT Chesterton, IN		
29	30							
All timings are 9:00 a.m 10:30 a.m. An 8 to 12 hour fast is suggested Please drink plenty of water in the morning prior to having labs done <u>Appointment Necessary</u>								